Southport Parks and Recreation 
2024 Youth Basketball
8 – 10 year old Schedule



Team			Coach
Fadeaways		Megan Mason
Lions			Frank Padrebante
Tarheels		Bobby Holmes
Blazers			Johnathan Skipper
JC Ballers		Shelby Hamilton


Tuesday January 16, 2024				Thursday January 18, 2024
5:30pm		Lions vs. JC Ballers			5:30pm		JC Ballers vs. Fadeaways
6:30pm		Tarheels vs. Blazers			6:30pm		Tarheels vs. Lions

Tuesday January 23, 2024				Thursday January 25, 2024
5:30pm		Fadeaways vs. Blazers			5:30pm		Tarheels vs. Fadeaways
6:30pm		JC Ballers vs. Tarheels			6:30pm		Lions vs. Blazers

Tuesday January 30, 2024				Thursday February 1, 2024
5:30pm		Fadeaways vs. Lions			5:30pm		JC Ballers vs. Lions
6:30pm		Blazers vs. JC Ballers			6:30pm		Blazers vs. Tarheels

Tuesday February 6, 2024				Thursday February 8, 2024
5:30pm		Fadeaways vs. JC Ballers			5:30pm		Blazers vs. Fadeaways
6:30pm		Lions Vs. Tarheels			6:30pm		Tarheels vs. JC Ballers

Tuesday February 13, 2024				Thursday February 15, 2024
5:30pm		Fadeaways vs. Tarheels			5:30pm		Lions vs. Fadeaways
6:30pm		Blazers vs. Lions				6:30pm		JC Ballers vs. Blazers

Tuesday February 20, 2024				Thursday February 22, 2024
5:30pm		Lions vs. JC Ballers			5:30pm		JC Ballers vs. Fadeaways
6:30pm		Tarheels vs. Blazers			6:30pm		Tarheels vs. Lions

February 26 – March 1, 2024
Single elimination Tournament
